g; EAGLE EYE

NETWORKS

Eagle Eye Networks Prices 2024-06-01
Effective 2024-07-01

North America 1 Pricing

Eagle Eye Bridge/CMVR Complete Setup and Device Subscriptions

EN-CBC301-0
EN-CBC301-1
EN-CBC301-12
EN-CBC303-0
EN-CBC303-1
EN-CBC303-12
EN-CBC304p-0
EN-CBC304p-1

EN-CBC304p-12

EN-CBC305-0
EN-CBC305-1
EN-CBC305-12
EN-CBC310-0
EN-CBC310-1
EN-CBC310-12
EN-CBC401-0
EN-CBC401-1
EN-CBC401-12
EN-CBC403-0
EN-CBC403-1
EN-CBC403-12
EN-CBC406p-0
EN-CBC406p-1

EN-CBC406p-12

EN-CBC410-0
EN-CBC410-1
EN-CBC410-12
EN-CBC501-0
EN-CBC501-1
EN-CBC501-12
EN-CBC504p-0
EN-CBC504p-1

EN-CBC504p-12

EN-CBC701-0
EN-CBC701-1
EN-CBC701-12
EN-CBC901-0
EN-CBC901-1
EN-CBC901-12
EN-CBC224p-0
EN-CBC224p-1

EN-CBC224p-12

EN-CBC320-0
EN-CBC320-1
EN-CBC320-12
EN-CBC323-0
EN-CBC323-1
EN-CBC323-12
EN-CBC324p-0
EN-CBC324p-1

EN-CBC324p-12

EN-CBC330-0
EN-CBC330-1
EN-CBC330-12
EN-CBC420-0
EN-CBC420-1
EN-CBC420-12
EN-CBC426p-0
EN-CBC426p-1

EN-CBC426p-12

EN-CBC430-0
EN-CBC430-1

Eagle Eye Bridge Complete CB301 Setup
Eagle Eye Bridge Complete CB301 Monthly
Eagle Eye Bridge Complete CB301 Yearly
Eagle Eye Bridge Complete CB303 Setup
Eagle Eye Bridge Complete CB303 Monthly
Eagle Eye Bridge Complete CB303 Yearly
Eagle Eye Bridge Complete CB304+ Setup
Eagle Eye Bridge Complete CB304+ Monthly
Eagle Eye Bridge Complete CB304+ Yearly
Eagle Eye Bridge Complete CB305 Setup
Eagle Eye Bridge Complete CB305 Monthly
Eagle Eye Bridge Complete CB305 Yearly
Eagle Eye Bridge Complete CB310 Setup
Eagle Eye Bridge Complete CB310 Monthly
Eagle Eye Bridge Complete CB310 Yearly
Eagle Eye Bridge Complete CB401 Setup
Eagle Eye Bridge Complete CB401 Monthly
Eagle Eye Bridge Complete CB401 Yearly
Eagle Eye Bridge Complete CB403 Setup
Eagle Eye Bridge Complete CB403 Monthly
Eagle Eye Bridge Complete CB403 Yearly
Eagle Eye Bridge Complete CB406+ Setup
Eagle Eye Bridge Complete CB406+ Monthly
Eagle Eye Bridge Complete CB406+ Yearly
Eagle Eye Bridge Complete CB410 Setup
Eagle Eye Bridge Complete CB410 Monthly
Eagle Eye Bridge Complete CB410 Yearly
Eagle Eye Bridge Complete CB501 Setup
Eagle Eye Bridge Complete CB501 Monthly
Eagle Eye Bridge Complete CB501 Yearly
Eagle Eye Bridge Complete CB504+ Setup
Eagle Eye Bridge Complete CB504+ Monthly
Eagle Eye Bridge Complete CB504+ Yearly
Eagle Eye Bridge Complete CB701 Setup
Eagle Eye Bridge Complete CB701 Monthly
Eagle Eye Bridge Complete CB701 Yearly
Eagle Eye Bridge Complete CB901 Setup
Eagle Eye Bridge Complete CB901 Monthly
Eagle Eye Bridge Complete CB901 Yearly
Eagle Eye CMVR Complete CB224+ Setup
Eagle Eye CMVR Complete CB224+ Monthly
Eagle Eye CMVR Complete CB224+ Yearly
Eagle Eye CMVR Complete CB320 Setup
Eagle Eye CMVR Complete CB320 Monthly
Eagle Eye CMVR Complete CB320 Yearly
Eagle Eye CMVR Complete CB323 Setup
Eagle Eye CMVR Complete CB323 Monthly
Eagle Eye CMVR Complete CB323 Yearly
Eagle Eye CMVR Complete CB324+ Setup
Eagle Eye CMVR Complete CB324+ Monthly
Eagle Eye CMVR Complete CB324+ Yearly
Eagle Eye CMVR Complete CB330 Setup
Eagle Eye CMVR Complete CB330 Monthly
Eagle Eye CMVR Complete CB330 Yearly
Eagle Eye CMVR Complete CB420 Setup
Eagle Eye CMVR Complete CB420 Monthly
Eagle Eye CMVR Complete CB420 Yearly
Eagle Eye CMVR Complete CB426+ Setup
Eagle Eye CMVR Complete CB426+ Monthly
Eagle Eye CMVR Complete CB426+ Yearly
Eagle Eye CMVR Complete CB430 Setup
Eagle Eye CMVR Complete CB430 Monthly

Approx Capacity
20 Cameras@4MP

Includes: Device Subscription, Excludes:

20 Cameras@4MP, 8POE

Includes: Device Subscription, Excludes:

20 Cameras@4MP

Includes: Device Subscription, Excludes:

12 Cameras@4MP, 4POE

Includes: Device Subscription, Excludes:

20 Cameras@4MP, 8Analog

Includes: Device Subscription, Excludes:

35 Cameras@4MP

Includes: Device Subscription, Excludes:

35 Cameras@4MP, 8POE

Includes: Device Subscription, Excludes:

35 Cameras@4MP

Includes: Device Subscription, Excludes:

35 Cameras@4MP, 16Analog

Includes: Device Subscription, Excludes:

50 Cameras@4MP

Includes: Device Subscription, Excludes:

50 Cameras@4MP

Includes: Device Subscription, Excludes:

150 Cameras@4MP

Includes: Device Subscription, Excludes:

300 Cameras@4MP

Includes: Device Subscription, Excludes:

6 Cameras@4MP, 2TB

Includes: Device Subscription, Excludes:

20 Cameras@4MP, 4TB

Includes: Device Subscription, Excludes:

20 Cameras@4MP, 4TB, 8POE

Includes: Device Subscription, Excludes:

12 Cameras@4MP, 4TB

Includes: Device Subscription, Excludes:

20 Cameras@4MP, 4TB, 8Analog

Includes: Device Subscription, Excludes:

35 Cameras@4MP, 10TB

Includes: Device Subscription, Excludes:

20 Cameras@4MP, 16TB

Includes: Device Subscription, Excludes:

35 Cameras@4MP, 16TB, 16Analog

Includes: Device Subscription, Excludes:

Camera Subscriptions

Camera Subscriptions

Camera Subscriptions

Camera Subscriptions

Camera Subscriptions

Camera Subscriptions

Camera Subscriptions

Camera Subscriptions

Camera Subscriptions

Camera Subscriptions

Camera Subscriptions

Camera Subscriptions

Camera Subscriptions

Camera Subscriptions

Camera Subscriptions

Camera Subscriptions

Camera Subscriptions

Camera Subscriptions

Camera Subscriptions

Camera Subscriptions

Camera Subscriptions

North America

Price

(USD)

99.99
19.99
215.89
99.99
24.99
269.89
99.99
19.99
215.89
99.99
24.99
269.89
99.99
24.99
269.89
99.99
34.99
377.89
99.99
39.99
431.89
99.99
39.99
431.89
99.99
34.99
377.89
99.99
49.99
539.89
99.99
49.99
539.89
399.99
199.99
2159.89
599.99
299.99
3239.89
99.99
24.99
269.89
99.99
29.99
323.89
99.99
34.99
377.89
99.99
29.99
323.89
99.99
39.99
431.89
99.99
49.99
539.89
99.99
49.99
539.89
99.99
54.99




EN-CBC430-12
EN-CBC520-0
EN-CBC520-1
EN-CBC520-12
EN-CBC524p-0
EN-CBC524p-1
EN-CBC524p-12
EN-CBC620-0
EN-CBC620-1
EN-CBC620-12

Eagle Eye CMVR Complete CB430 Yearly
Eagle Eye CMVR Complete CB520 Setup
Eagle Eye CMVR Complete CB520 Monthly
Eagle Eye CMVR Complete CB520 Yearly
Eagle Eye CMVR Complete CB524+ Setup
Eagle Eye CMVR Complete CB524+ Monthly
Eagle Eye CMVR Complete CB524+ Yearly
Eagle Eye CMVR Complete CB620 Setup
Eagle Eye CMVR Complete CB620 Monthly
Eagle Eye CMVR Complete CB620 Yearly

50 Cameras@4MP, 64TB Raw, 48TB Usable
Includes: Device Subscription, Excludes: Camera Subscriptions

25 Cameras@4MP, 16TB
Includes: Device Subscription, Excludes: Camera Subscriptions

100 Cameras@4MP, 64TB Raw, 48TB Usable
Includes: Device Subscription, Excludes: Camera Subscriptions

593.89
199.99
99.99
1079.89
199.99
79.99
863.89
299.99
159.99
1727.89




EN-CBC620e-0
EN-CBC620e-1
EN-CBC620e-12
EN-CBC820-0
EN-CBC820-1
EN-CBC820-12
EN-CBC820e-0
EN-CBC820e-1
EN-CBC820e-12

Eagle Eye Camera Complete Setup and Device Subscriptions

EN-CCDO01-0
EN-CCDO1-1
EN-CCDO01-12
EN-CCDO02-0
EN-CCDO02-1
EN-CCD02-12
EN-CCDO03-0
EN-CCDO03-1
EN-CCD03-12
EN-CCD04-0
EN-CCD04-1
EN-CCD04-12

Eagle Eye Switch Complete Setup and Device Subscriptions

EN-CSW10g-0
EN-CSW10g-1
EN-CSW10g-12
EN-CSW20g-0
EN-CSW20g-1
EN-CSW20g-12
EN-CSW28g-0
EN-CSW28g-1
EN-CSW28g-12

Eagle Eye Cabinet Complete Setup and Device Subscriptions

EN-CSS100wc-324p-0
EN-CSS100wc-324p-1
EN-CSS100wc-324p-12
EN-CSS100wcl-524p-0
EN-CSS100wcl-524p-1
EN-CSS100wcl-524p-12
EN-CSS210wc-0
EN-CSS210wc-1
EN-CSS210wc-12
EN-CSS212wcs-0
EN-CSS212wcs-1
EN-CSS212wcs-12
EN-CSS212wcsh-0
EN-CSS212wcsh-1
EN-CSS212wcsh-12

Eagle Eye 911 Public Safety Complete Setup and Device Subscriptions - for alternate VMS Customers

EN-CFS01-0
EN-CFS01-1
EN-CFS01-12
EN-CFS02-0
EN-CFS02-1
EN-CFS02-12

Eagle Eye Complete VMS Camera Subscriptions (per camera channel)

EN-PRX-D30-1
EN-PRX-D30-12
EN-HDX-D60-1
EN-HDX-D60-12
EN-E911-000-1
EN-E911-000-12

Eagle Eye Cloud VMS Editions (per camera, edition selected for entire account)

EN-ED001-1
EN-ED001-12
EN-ED002-1
EN-ED002-12

Eagle Eye CMVR Complete CB620e Setup
Eagle Eye CMVR Complete CB620e Monthly
Eagle Eye CMVR Complete CB620e Yearly
Eagle Eye CMVR Complete CB820 Setup
Eagle Eye CMVR Complete CB820 Monthly
Eagle Eye CMVR Complete CB820 Yearly
Eagle Eye CMVR Complete CB820e Setup
Eagle Eye CMVR Complete CB820e Monthly
Eagle Eye CMVR Complete CB820e Yearly

100 Cameras@4MP, 64TB Raw, 48TB Usable
Includes: Device Subscription, Excludes: Camera Subscriptions

165 Cameras@4MP, 192TB Raw, 160TB Usable
Includes: Device Subscription, Excludes: Camera Subscriptions

165 Cameras@4MP, 192TB Raw, 160TB Usable
Includes: Device Subscription, Excludes: Camera Subscriptions

Eagle Eye Camera Complete Setup Includes: 4MPix Std Camera,

Eagle Eye Camera Complete Monthly w/1Year Commit Includes: Device Subscription, Excludes: Camera Subscriptions
Eagle Eye Camera Complete Yearly

Eagle Eye Camera Complete w/HDX-D60 Setup Includes: 4MPix Std Camera

Eagle Eye Camera Complete w/HDX-D60 Monthly w/1Year Commit Includes: Device Subscription, 1x HDX-D60

Eagle Eye Camera Complete w/HDX-D60 Yearly

Eagle Eye Camera+ Complete Setup

Eagle Eye Camera+ Complete Monthly w/1Year Commit
Eagle Eye Camera+ Complete Yearly

Eagle Eye Camera+ Complete w/HDX-D60 Setup Includes: DB12-14,DD09-11,DP02,DX01
Eagle Eye Camera+ Complete w/HDX-D60 Monthly w/1Year Commit Includes 1xHDX-D60

Eagle Eye Camera+ Complete w/HDX-D60 Yearly

Includes: DB12-14,DD09-11,DP02,DX01
Excludes:camera subscription

Eagle Eye Switch SW10g Complete (8 Port Gigabit Managed PoE+ Switch with 2xSFP, 130W) Setup

Eagle Eye Switch SW10g Complete (8 Port Gigabit Managed PoE+ Switch with 2xSFP, 130W) Monthly w/1Year Commit

Eagle Eye Switch SW10g Complete (8 Port Gigabit Managed PoE+ Switch with 2xSFP, 130W) Yearly

Eagle Eye Switch SW20g Complete (16 Port Gigabit Managed PoE+ Switch with 2xUplink and 2xSFP, 250W) Setup

Eagle Eye Switch SW20g Complete (16 Port Gigabit Managed PoE+ Switch with 2xUplink and 2xSFP, 250W) Monthly w/1Year Commit
Eagle Eye Switch SW20g Complete (16 Port Gigabit Managed PoE+ Switch with 2xUplink and 2xSFP, 250W) Yearly

Eagle Eye Switch SW28g Complete (24 Port Gigabit Managed PoE+ Switch with 2xUplink and 2xSFP, 370W) Setup

Eagle Eye Switch SW28g Complete (24 Port Gigabit Managed PoE+ Switch with 2xUplink and 2xSFP, 370W) Monthly w/1Year Commit
Eagle Eye Switch SW28g Complete (24 Port Gigabit Managed PoE+ Switch with 2xUplink and 2xSFP, 370W) Yearly

Eagle Eye CMVR Cabinet Complete CSS324+ Cellular 8POE (Outdoor rated, Includes: 1xSS100wc-324p; Excludes:cameras

Eagle Eye CMVR Cabinet Complete CSS324+ Cellular 8POE (Outdoor rated, Includes: 1xM40, 1xDPMMO001, Excludes Camera Subscriptions
Eagle Eye CMVR Cabinet Complete CSS324+ Cellular 8POE (Outdoor rated, Cooling Fan, IP65) Yearly

Eagle Eye CMVR Cabinet Complete LPR CSS524+ Cellular 8POE (Outdoor riIncludes: 1xSS100wc-524p, Excludes:cameras

Eagle Eye CMVR Cabinet Complete LPR CSS524+ Cellular 8POE (Outdoor rilncludes: 1xM40, 1xDPMMO0O01, 2xANA-020. 2xPA001-1: Excludes: camg
Eagle Eye CMVR Cabinet Complete LPR CSS524+ Cellular 8POE (Outdoor rated, Cooling Fan, IP65) Yearly

Eagle Eye Camera Direct Cabinet Complete CSS210 Cellular (Outdoor ratec Includes: SS210 system with camera

Eagle Eye Camera Direct Cabinet Complete CSS210 Cellular (Outdoor ratec Includes: 1xM40, 1xDPMMO0O01; Excludes:cameras subscription
Eagle Eye Camera Direct Cabinet Complete CSS210 Cellular (Outdoor rated) Yearly

Eagle Eye "Anywhere" Camera Direct Cabinet Complete CSS212wcs (incluc Includes: SS212 with camera, SZ001

Eagle Eye "Anywhere" Camera Direct Cabinet Complete CSS212wcs (incluc Includes: 1xM40, 1xDPMM001, 1xHDX-D60

Eagle Eye "Anywhere" Camera Direct Cabinet Complete CSS212wcs (includes solar panel) Yearly

Eagle Eye "Anywhere" Camera Direct Cabinet Complete CSS212wcsh (inclu Includes: SS212 with camera and siren, SZ001

Eagle Eye "Anywhere" Camera Direct Cabinet Complete CSS212wcsh (inclu Includes: 1xM40, 1xDPMM001, 1xHDX-D60

Eagle Eye "Anywhere" Camera Direct Cabinet Complete CSS212wcsh (includes solar panel) Yearly

Eagle Eye 911 Public Safety Camera Sharing Complete Setup Includes 224p

Eagle Eye 911 Public Safety Camera Sharing Complete Monthly w/1Year Cc Includes 10xM10, 10xE911

Eagle Eye 911 Public Safety Camera Sharing Complete Yearly

Eagle Eye 911 Public Safety Camera Sharing Cellular Complete Setup Includes 224p, MM01

Eagle Eye 911 Public Safety Camera Sharing Cellular Complete Monthly w/ Includes M40, DPMM001, 10xM10, 10xE911
Eagle Eye 911 Public Safety Camera Sharing Cellular Complete Yearly

Eagle Eye VMS PRX (with EE Complete) Up To PR1-D30 Days 1FPS Cloud Recording (24x7 support, s/w updates, cloud management,
Eagle Eye VMS PRX (with EE Complete) Up To PR1-D30 Days 1FPS Cloud Recording (24x7 support, s/w updates, cloud management,
Eagle Eye VMS HDX (with EE Complete) Up To HD4-D60 Days Cloud Recording Monthly

Eagle Eye VMS HDX (with EE Complete) Up To HD4-D60 Days Cloud Recording Yearly

Eagle Eye 911 Camera Sharing Monthly included in Pro and Enterprise Editions

Eagle Eye 911 Camera Sharing Yearly

Eagle Eye Professional Edition Monthly
Eagle Eye Professional Edition Yearly
Eagle Eye Enterprise Edition Monthly

Eagle Eye Enterprise Edition Yearly

399.99
199.99
2159.89
599.99
249.99
2699.89
599.99
299.99
3239.89

19.99
8.99
97.09
19.99
20.99
226.69
39.99
14,99
161.89
39.99
26.99
291.49

19.99
9.99
107.89
39.99
19.99
215.89
59.99
29.99
323.89

199.99
199.99
2159.89
299.99
299.99
3239.89
199.99
199.99
2159.89
229.99
229.99
2483.89
249.99
249.99
2699.89

99.99
99.99
1025.89
199.99
199.99
2159.89

5.00
54.00
12.00

129.60

2.00

21.60

3.00
32.40
6.00
64.80
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EAGLE EYE COMPLETE

Pay for equipment as OpEx with a one-time setup fee and recurring subscription

- Includes Lifetime Repair & Replace

- Includes access to the Eagle Eye VMS

- Includes access to the HDX-D60 and PRX-D60 Subscriptions (Requires Bridge, CMVR, Camera, or Cabinet to be purchased as Complete)
Subscriptions can be billed Monthly or Yearly (SKU suffixes of -1 and -12, respectively). Yearly subscriptions receive a 10% discount

- 3 and 5 year subscriptions with additional discounts are also available (SKU suffixes of -36 and -60, respectively). Contact your Sales Rep for details
Refer to the Hardware and Subscriptions sections below for any hardware or subscriptions not available as part of the Eagle Eye Complete purchasing plan

Complete purchases require a year+ commitment. No contract/No penalty. Equipment must be returned when the account is closed
Reseller should pass this requirement onto the end customer

[North America
Price
(USD)

Eagle Eye Bridge/CMVR Complete Setup and Device Subscriptions Approx Capacity

EN-CBC301-0 Eagle Eye Bridge Complete CB301 Setup 20 Cameras@4MP 99.99
EN-CBC301-1 Eagle Eye Bridge Complete CB301 Monthly Includes: Device Subscription, Excludes: Camera Subscriptions 19.99
EN-CBC301-12 Eagle Eye Bridge Complete CB301 Yearly 215.89
EN-CBC303-0 Eagle Eye Bridge Complete CB303 Setup 20 Cameras@4MP, 8POE 99.99
EN-CBC303-1 Eagle Eye Bridge Complete CB303 Monthly Includes: Device Subscription, Excludes: Camera Subscriptions 24.99
EN-CBC303-12 Eagle Eye Bridge Complete CB303 Yearly 269.89
EN-CBC304p-0 Eagle Eye Bridge Complete CB304+ Setup 20 Cameras@4MP 99.99
EN-CBC304p-1 Eagle Eye Bridge Complete CB304+ Monthly Includes: Device Subscription, Excludes: Camera Subscriptions 19.99
EN-CBC304p-12 Eagle Eye Bridge Complete CB304+ Yearly 215.89
EN-CBC305-0 Eagle Eye Bridge Complete CB305 Setup 12 Cameras@4MP, 4POE 99.99
EN-CBC305-1 Eagle Eye Bridge Complete CB305 Monthly Includes: Device Subscription, Excludes: Camera Subscriptions 24.99
EN-CBC305-12 Eagle Eye Bridge Complete CB305 Yearly 269.89
EN-CBC310-0 Eagle Eye Bridge Complete CB310 Setup 20 Cameras@4MP, 8Analog 99.99
EN-CBC310-1 Eagle Eye Bridge Complete CB310 Monthly Includes: Device Subscription, Excludes: Camera Subscriptions 24.99
EN-CBC310-12 Eagle Eye Bridge Complete CB310 Yearly 269.89
EN-CBC401-0 Eagle Eye Bridge Complete CB401 Setup 35 Cameras@4MP 99.99
EN-CBC401-1 Eagle Eye Bridge Complete CB401 Monthly Includes: Device Subscription, Excludes: Camera Subscriptions 34.99
EN-CBC401-12 Eagle Eye Bridge Complete CB401 Yearly 377.89
EN-CBC403-0 Eagle Eye Bridge Complete CB403 Setup 35 Cameras@4MP, 8POE 99.99
EN-CBC403-1 Eagle Eye Bridge Complete CB403 Monthly Includes: Device Subscription, Excludes: Camera Subscriptions 39.99
EN-CBC403-12 Eagle Eye Bridge Complete CB403 Yearly 431.89
EN-CBC406p-0 Eagle Eye Bridge Complete CB406+ Setup 35 Cameras@4MP 99.99
EN-CBC406p-1 Eagle Eye Bridge Complete CB406+ Monthly Includes: Device Subscription, Excludes: Camera Subscriptions 39.99
EN-CBC406p-12 Eagle Eye Bridge Complete CB406+ Yearly 431.89
EN-CBC410-0 Eagle Eye Bridge Complete CB410 Setup 35 Cameras@4MP, 16Analog 99.99
EN-CBC410-1 Eagle Eye Bridge Complete CB410 Monthly Includes: Device Subscription, Excludes: Camera Subscriptions 34.99
EN-CBC410-12 Eagle Eye Bridge Complete CB410 Yearly 377.89
EN-CBC501-0 Eagle Eye Bridge Complete CB501 Setup 50 Cameras@4MP 99.99
EN-CBC501-1 Eagle Eye Bridge Complete CB501 Monthly Includes: Device Subscription, Excludes: Camera Subscriptions 49.99
EN-CBC501-12 Eagle Eye Bridge Complete CB501 Yearly 539.89
EN-CBC504p-0 Eagle Eye Bridge Complete CB504+ Setup 50 Cameras@4MP 99.99
EN-CBC504p-1 Eagle Eye Bridge Complete CB504+ Monthly Includes: Device Subscription, Excludes: Camera Subscriptions 49.99
EN-CBC504p-12 Eagle Eye Bridge Complete CB504+ Yearly 539.89
EN-CBC701-0 Eagle Eye Bridge Complete CB701 Setup 150 Cameras@4MP 399.99
EN-CBC701-1 Eagle Eye Bridge Complete CB701 Monthly Includes: Device Subscription, Excludes: Camera Subscriptions 199.99
EN-CBC701-12 Eagle Eye Bridge Complete CB701 Yearly 2159.89
EN-CBC901-0 Eagle Eye Bridge Complete CB901 Setup 300 Cameras@4MP 599.99
EN-CBC901-1 Eagle Eye Bridge Complete CB901 Monthly Includes: Device Subscription, Excludes: Camera Subscriptions 299.99
EN-CBC901-12 Eagle Eye Bridge Complete CB901 Yearly 3239.89
EN-CBC224p-0 Eagle Eye CMVR Complete CB224+ Setup 6 Cameras@4MP, 2TB 99.99
EN-CBC224p-1 Eagle Eye CMVR Complete CB224+ Monthly Includes: Device Subscription, Excludes: Camera Subscriptions 24.99
EN-CBC224p-12 Eagle Eye CMVR Complete CB224+ Yearly 269.89
EN-CBC320-0 Eagle Eye CMVR Complete CB320 Setup 20 Cameras@4MP, 4TB 99.99
EN-CBC320-1 Eagle Eye CMVR Complete CB320 Monthly Includes: Device Subscription, Excludes: Camera Subscriptions 29.99
EN-CBC320-12 Eagle Eye CMVR Complete CB320 Yearly 323.89
EN-CBC323-0 Eagle Eye CMVR Complete CB323 Setup 20 Cameras@4MP, 4TB, 8POE 99.99
EN-CBC323-1 Eagle Eye CMVR Complete CB323 Monthly Includes: Device Subscription, Excludes: Camera Subscriptions 34.99
EN-CBC323-12 Eagle Eye CMVR Complete CB323 Yearly 377.89
EN-CBC324p-0 Eagle Eye CMVR Complete CB324+ Setup 12 Cameras@4MP, 4TB 99.99
EN-CBC324p-1 Eagle Eye CMVR Complete CB324+ Monthly Includes: Device Subscription, Excludes: Camera Subscriptions 29.99
EN-CBC324p-12 Eagle Eye CMVR Complete CB324+ Yearly 323.89
EN-CBC330-0 Eagle Eye CMVR Complete CB330 Setup 20 Cameras@4MP, 4TB, 8Analog 99.99
EN-CBC330-1 Eagle Eye CMVR Complete CB330 Monthly Includes: Device Subscription, Excludes: Camera Subscriptions 39.99
EN-CBC330-12 Eagle Eye CMVR Complete CB330 Yearly 431.89
EN-CBC420-0 Eagle Eye CMVR Complete CB420 Setup 35 Cameras@4MP, 10TB 99.99
EN-CBC420-1 Eagle Eye CMVR Complete CB420 Monthly Includes: Device Subscription, Excludes: Camera Subscriptions 49.99
EN-CBC420-12 Eagle Eye CMVR Complete CB420 Yearly 539.89
EN-CBC426p-0 Eagle Eye CMVR Complete CB426+ Setup 20 Cameras@4MP, 16TB 99.99
EN-CBC426p-1 Eagle Eye CMVR Complete CB426+ Monthly Includes: Device Subscription, Excludes: Camera Subscriptions 49.99
EN-CBC426p-12 Eagle Eye CMVR Complete CB426+ Yearly 539.89
EN-CBC430-0 Eagle Eye CMVR Complete CB430 Setup 35 Cameras@4MP, 16TB, 16Analog 99.99
EN-CBC430-1 Eagle Eye CMVR Complete CB430 Monthly Includes: Device Subscription, Excludes: Camera Subscriptions 54.99
EN-CBC430-12 Eagle Eye CMVR Complete CB430 Yearly 593.89
EN-CBC520-0 Eagle Eye CMVR Complete CB520 Setup 50 Cameras@4MP, 64TB Raw, 48TB Usable 199.99
EN-CBC520-1 Eagle Eye CMVR Complete CB520 Monthly Includes: Device Subscription, Excludes: Camera Subscriptions 99.99
EN-CBC520-12 Eagle Eye CMVR Complete CB520 Yearly 1079.89
EN-CBC524p-0 Eagle Eye CMVR Complete CB524+ Setup 25 Cameras@4MP, 16TB 199.99
EN-CBC524p-1 Eagle Eye CMVR Complete CB524+ Monthly Includes: Device Subscription, Excludes: Camera Subscriptions 79.99
EN-CBC524p-12 Eagle Eye CMVR Complete CB524+ Yearly 863.89
EN-CBC620-0 Eagle Eye CMVR Complete CB620 Setup 100 Cameras@4MP, 64TB Raw, 48TB Usable 299.99
EN-CBC620-1 Eagle Eye CMVR Complete CB620 Monthly Includes: Device Subscription, Excludes: Camera Subscriptions 159.99
EN-CBC620-12 Eagle Eye CMVR Complete CB620 Yearly 1727.89
EN-CBC620e-0 Eagle Eye CMVR Complete CB620e Setup 100 Cameras@4MP, 64TB Raw, 48TB Usable 399.99
EN-CBC620e-1 Eagle Eye CMVR Complete CB620e Monthly Includes: Device Subscription, Excludes: Camera Subscriptions 199.99
EN-CBC620e-12 Eagle Eye CMVR Complete CB620e Yearly 2159.89



EN-CBC820-0 Eagle Eye CMVR Complete CB820 Setup
EN-CBC820-1 Eagle Eye CMVR Complete CB820 Monthly
EN-CBC820-12 Eagle Eye CMVR Complete CB820 Yearly
EN-CBC820e-0 Eagle Eye CMVR Complete CB820e Setup
EN-CBC820e-1 Eagle Eye CMVR Complete CB820e Monthly
EN-CBC820e-12 Eagle Eye CMVR Complete CB820e Yearly

Eagle Eye Camera Complete Setup and Device Subscriptions

EN-CCD01-0 Eagle Eye Camera Complete Setup

EN-CCDO1-1 Eagle Eye Camera Complete Monthly w/1Year Commit
EN-CCDO01-12 Eagle Eye Camera Complete Yearly

165 Cameras@4MP, 192TB Raw, 160TB Usable
Includes: Device Subscription, Excludes: Camera Subscriptions

165 Cameras@4MP, 192TB Raw, 160TB Usable
Includes: Device Subscription, Excludes: Camera Subscriptions

Includes: 4MPix Std Camera,
Includes: Device Subscription, Excludes: Camera Subscriptions

599.99
249.99
2699.89
599.99
299.99
3239.89

19.99
8.99
97.09




EN-CCD02-0
EN-CCD02-1
EN-CCD02-12
EN-CCDO03-0
EN-CCDO03-1
EN-CCD03-12
EN-CCD04-0
EN-CCD04-1
EN-CCD04-12

Eagle Eye Camera Complete w/HDX-D60 Setup Includes: 4MPix Std Camera

Eagle Eye Camera Complete w/HDX-D60 Monthly w/1Year Commit Includes: Device Subscription, 1x HDX-D60
Eagle Eye Camera Complete w/HDX-D60 Yearly

Eagle Eye Camera+ Complete Setup Includes: DB12-14,DD09-11,DP02,DX01
Eagle Eye Camera+ Complete Monthly w/1Year Commit Excludes:camera subscription

Eagle Eye Camera+ Complete Yearly

Eagle Eye Camera+ Complete w/HDX-D60 Setup Includes: DB12-14,DD09-11,DP02,DX01
Eagle Eye Camera+ Complete w/HDX-D60 Monthly w/1Year Commit Includes 1xHDX-D60

Eagle Eye Camera+ Complete w/HDX-D60 Yearly

Eagle Eye Switch Complete Setup and Device Subscriptions

EN-CSW10g-0
EN-CSW10g-1
EN-CSW10g-12
EN-CSW20g-0
EN-CSW20g-1
EN-CSW20g-12
EN-CSW28g-0
EN-CSW28g-1
EN-CSW28g-12

Eagle Eye Switch SW10g Complete (8 Port Gigabit Managed PoE+ Switch with 2xSFP, 130W) Setup

Eagle Eye Switch SW10g Complete (8 Port Gigabit Managed PoE+ Switch with 2xSFP, 130W) Monthly w/1Year Commit

Eagle Eye Switch SW10g Complete (8 Port Gigabit Managed PoE+ Switch with 2xSFP, 130W) Yearly

Eagle Eye Switch SW20g Complete (16 Port Gigabit Managed PoE+ Switch with 2xUplink and 2xSFP, 250W) Setup

Eagle Eye Switch SW20g Complete (16 Port Gigabit Managed PoE+ Switch with 2xUplink and 2xSFP, 250W) Monthly w/1Year Commit
Eagle Eye Switch SW20g Complete (16 Port Gigabit Managed PoE+ Switch with 2xUplink and 2xSFP, 250W) Yearly

Eagle Eye Switch SW28g Complete (24 Port Gigabit Managed PoE+ Switch with 2xUplink and 2xSFP, 370W) Setup

Eagle Eye Switch SW28g Complete (24 Port Gigabit Managed PoE+ Switch with 2xUplink and 2xSFP, 370W) Monthly w/1Year Commit
Eagle Eye Switch SW28g Complete (24 Port Gigabit Managed PoE+ Switch with 2xUplink and 2xSFP, 370W) Yearly

Eagle Eye Cabinet Complete Setup and Device Subscriptions

EN-CSS100wc-324p-0
EN-CSS100wc-324p-1
EN-CSS100wc-324p-12
EN-CSS100wcl-524p-0
EN-CSS100wcl-524p-1
EN-CSS100wcl-524p-12
EN-CSS210wc-0
EN-CSS210wc-1
EN-CSS210wc-12
EN-CSS212wcs-0
EN-CSS212wcs-1
EN-CSS212wcs-12
EN-CSS212wcsh-0
EN-CSS212wcsh-1
EN-CSS212wcsh-12

Eagle Eye CMVR Cabinet Complete CSS324+ Cellular 8POE (Outdoor rated, Coolin Includes: 1xSS100wc-324p; Excludes:cameras

Eagle Eye CMVR Cabinet Complete CSS324+ Cellular 8POE (Outdoor rated, Coolin Includes: 1xM40, 1xDPMMO0O01, Excludes Camera Subscriptions
Eagle Eye CMVR Cabinet Complete CSS324+ Cellular 8POE (Outdoor rated, Cooling Fan, IP65) Yearly

Eagle Eye CMVR Cabinet Complete LPR CSS524+ Cellular 8POE (Outdoor rated, C Includes: 1xSS100wc-524p, Excludes:cameras

Eagle Eye CMVR Cabinet Complete LPR CSS524+ Cellular 8POE (Outdoor rated, C Includes: 1xM40, 1xDPMMO001, 2xANA-020. 2xPA001-1: Excludes: cam|
Eagle Eye CMVR Cabinet Complete LPR CSS524+ Cellular 8POE (Outdoor rated, Cooling Fan, IP65) Yearly

Eagle Eye Camera Direct Cabinet Complete CS5210 Cellular (Outdoor rated) Setu Includes: SS210 system with camera

Eagle Eye Camera Direct Cabinet Complete CSS210 Cellular (Outdoor rated) Mont Includes: 1xM40, 1xDPMMO0O01; Excludes:cameras subscription
Eagle Eye Camera Direct Cabinet Complete CSS210 Cellular (Outdoor rated) Yearly

Eagle Eye "Anywhere" Camera Direct Cabinet Complete CSS212wcs (includes sole Includes: SS212 with camera, SZ001

Eagle Eye "Anywhere" Camera Direct Cabinet Complete CSS212wcs (includes sole Includes: 1xM40, 1xDPMMO001, 1xHDX-D60

Eagle Eye "Anywhere" Camera Direct Cabinet Complete CSS212wcs (includes solar panel) Yearly

Eagle Eye "Anywhere" Camera Direct Cabinet Complete CSS212wcsh (includes so Includes: SS212 with camera and siren, SZ001

Eagle Eye "Anywhere" Camera Direct Cabinet Complete CSS212wcsh (includes so Includes: 1xM40, 1xDPMM001, 1xHDX-D60

Eagle Eye 911 Public Safety Complete Setup and Device Subscriptions - for alternate VMS Customers

EN-CFS01-0
EN-CFSO01-1
EN-CFS01-12
EN-CFS02-0
EN-CFS02-1
EN-CFS02-12

Eagle Eye 911 Public Safety Camera Sharing Complete Setup Includes 224p

Eagle Eye 911 Public Safety Camera Sharing Complete Monthly w/1Year Commit Includes 10xM10, 10xE911

Eagle Eye 911 Public Safety Camera Sharing Complete Yearly

Eagle Eye 911 Public Safety Camera Sharing Cellular Complete Setup Includes 224p, MMO1

Eagle Eye 911 Public Safety Camera Sharing Cellular Complete Monthly w/1Year C Includes M40, DPMMO001, 10xM10, 10xE911
Eagle Eye 911 Public Safety Camera Sharing Cellular Complete Yearly

Eagle Eye Complete VMS Camera Subscriptions (per camera channel)

EN-PRX-D30-1
EN-PRX-D30-12
EN-HDX-D60-1
EN-HDX-D60-12
EN-E911-000-1
EN-E911-000-12

Eagle Eye VMS PRX (with EE Complete) Up To PR1-D30 Days 1FPS Cloud Recording (24x7 support, s/w updates, cloud management, std arf
Eagle Eye VMS PRX (with EE Complete) Up To PR1-D30 Days 1FPS Cloud Recording (24x7 support, s/w updates, cloud management, std ar|
Eagle Eye VMS HDX (with EE Complete) Up To HD4-D60 Days Cloud Recording Monthly

Eagle Eye VMS HDX (with EE Complete) Up To HD4-D60 Days Cloud Recording Yearly

Eagle Eye 911 Camera Sharing Monthly included in Pro and Enterprise Editions

Eagle Eye 911 Camera Sharing Yearly

Eagle Eye Hardware Setup Fees and Hardware Purchase
Items below fall under the guidelines of the standard warranty and are a one-time purchase

Eagle Eye Bridge Setup Fees

Approx Capacity

EN-SU301-0 Eagle Eye Location Setup Fee Bridge 301 (20 Cameras@4MPixel) 20 Cameras@4MP

EN-SU303-0 Eagle Eye Location Setup Fee Bridge 303 (20 Cameras@4MP, 8POE) 20 Cameras@4MP, 8POE

EN-SU304p-0 Eagle Eye Location Setup Fee Bridge 304+ (20 Cameras@4MP) 20 Cameras@4MP

EN-SU305-0 Eagle Eye Location Setup Fee Bridge 305 (12 Cameras@4MP, 4POE) 12 Cameras@4MP, 4POE

EN-SU305s-0 Eagle Eye Location Setup Fee Bridge 305s (12 Cameras@4MP, 4POE, SSD) 12 Cameras@4MP, 4POE,SSD

EN-SU310-0 Eagle Eye Location Setup Fee Bridge 310 (20 Cameras@4MP, 8Analog) 20 Cameras@4MP, 8Analog

EN-SU401-0 Eagle Eye Location Setup Fee Bridge 401 (35 Cameras@4MP) 35 Cameras@4MP

EN-SU403-0 Eagle Eye Location Setup Fee Bridge 403 (35 Cameras@4MP, 8POE) 35 Cameras@4MP, 8POE

EN-SU406p-0 Eagle Eye Location Setup Fee Bridge 406+ (35 Cameras@4MP) 35 Cameras@4MP

EN-SU410-0 Eagle Eye Location Setup Fee Bridge 410 (35 Cameras@4MP, 16Analog) 35 Cameras@4MP, 16Analog

EN-SU501-0 Eagle Eye Location Setup Fee Bridge 501 (50 Cameras@4MP) 50 Cameras@4MP

EN-SU504p-0 Eagle Eye Location Setup Fee Bridge 504+ (50 Cameras@4MP) 50 Cameras@4MP

EN-SU701-0 Eagle Eye Location Setup Fee Bridge 701 (150 Cameras@4MP) 150 Cameras@4MP

EN-SU901-0 Eagle Eye Location Setup Fee Bridge 901 (300 Cameras@4MP) 300 Cameras@4MP

Eagle Eye Cloud Managed Video Recorders (CMVR) Approx Capacity

EN-BR224p-0 Eagle Eye CMVR 224+ (6 Cameras@4MP, 2TB) 6 Cameras@4MP, 2TB

EN-BR225-0 Eagle Eye CMVR 225 (6 Cameras@4MP, 1TB, 4POE) 6 Cameras@4MP, 1TB, 4POE

EN-BR320-0 Eagle Eye CMVR 320 (20 Cameras@4MP, 4TB) 20 Cameras@4MP, 4TB

EN-BR323-0 Eagle Eye CMVR 323 (20 Cameras@4MP, 4TB, 8POE) 20 Cameras@4MP, 4TB, 8POE

EN-BR324p-0 Eagle Eye CMVR 324+ (12 Cameras@4MP, 4TB) 12 Cameras@4MP, 4TB

EN-BR325-0 Eagle Eye CMVR 325 (8 Cameras@4MP, 2TB, 4POE) 8 Cameras@4MP, 2TB, 4POE

EN-BR330-0 Eagle Eye CMVR 330 (20 Cameras@4MP, 4TB, 8Analog) 20 Cameras@4MP, 4TB, 8Analog
EN-BR420-0 Eagle Eye CMVR 420 (35 Cameras@4MP, 10TB) 35 Cameras@4MP, 10TB

EN-BR426p-0 Eagle Eye CMVR 426+ (20 Cameras@4MP, 16TB) 20 Cameras@4MP, 16TB

EN-BR430-0 Eagle Eye CMVR 430 (35 Cameras@4MP, 16TB, 16Analog) 35 Cameras@4MP, 16TB, 16Analog
EN-BR520-0 Eagle Eye CMVR 520 (50 Cameras@4MP 64TB Raw, 48TB Usable) 50 Cameras@4MP, 64TB Raw, 48TB Usable
EN-BR524p-0 Eagle Eye CMVR 524+ (25 Cameras@4MP, 16TB) 25 Cameras@4MP, 16TB

EN-BR620-0 Eagle Eye CMVR 620 (100 Cameras@4MP, 64TB Raw, 48TB Usable) 100 Cameras@4MP, 64TB Raw, 48TB Usable
EN-BR620e-0 Eagle Eye Enterprise CMVR 620e (100 Cameras@4MP, 64TB Raw, 48TB Usable, IF 100 Cameras@4MP, 64TB Raw, 48TB Usable
EN-BR820-0 Eagle Eye CMVR 820 (165 Cameras@4MP, 192TB Raw, 160TB Usable) 165 Cameras@4MP, 192TB Raw, 160TB Usable
EN-BR820e-0 Eagle Eye Enterprise CMVR 820e (165 Cameras@4MP, 192TB Raw, 160TB Usable, 165 Cameras@4MP, 192TB Raw, 160TB Usable

Eagle Eye Digital IP Cameras
EN-CDUM-008a
EN-CDUM-008b
EN-CDUB-010a
EN-CDUB-011a
EN-CDUB-012a
EN-CDUB-013a
EN-CDUD-007a
EN-CDUD-008a
EN-CDUD-009a
EN-CDUD-010a

Eagle Eye Camera DM08 Outdoor Mini Dome 4Mpix, NDAA, IR, IP66, 3.6mm Lens, Microphone, Audiol/O, I/O, POE, SDCard

Eagle Eye Camera DM08b Outdoor Mini Dome 4Mpix, NDAA, IR, IP66, 2.8mm Lens, Microphone, Audiol/O, 1/0, POE, SDCard

Eagle Eye Camera DB10 Outdoor Mini Bullet 4Mpix, NDAA, IR, IP67, 2.8mm Lens, WDR, POE, SDCard

Eagle Eye Camera DB11 Outdoor Bullet 4Mpix, NDAA, IR, IP67, 2.7mm-13.5mm Moto Lens, WDR, POE, SDCard

Eagle Eye Camera DB12 Outdoor Mini Bullet 8Mpix, NDAA, IR, IP67, 2.8mm Lens, WDR, POE, SDCard

Eagle Eye Camera DB13 Outdoor Bullet 8Mpix, NDAA, IR, IP67, 2.7mm-13.5mm Moto Lens, WDR, POE, SDCard

Eagle Eye Camera DD07 Outdoor Vandal Dome 4Mpix, NDAA, IR, IP66, IK10, 2.8mm lens, WDR, POE, SDCard

Eagle Eye Camera DD08 Outdoor Vandal Dome 4Mpix, NDAA, IR, IP66, IK10, 2.7mm-13.5mm Moto lens, WDR, POE, SDCard

Eagle Eye Camera DD09 Outdoor Vandal Dome 4Mpix, NDAA, No Pigtail, IR, IP66, IK10, 2.7mm-13.5m Moto lens, Audiol/O, I/0, WDR, POE, SDCard

Eagle Eye Camera DD10 Outdoor Vandal Dome 8Mpix, NDAA, IR, IP66, IK10, 2.8mm lens, WDR, POE, SDCard

19.99
20.99
226.69
39.99
14.99
161.89
39.99
26.99
291.49

19.99
9.99
107.89
39.99
19.99
215.89
59.99
29.99
323.89

199.99
199.99
2159.89
299.99
299.99
3239.89
199.99
199.99
2159.89
229.99
229.99
2483.89
249.99
249.99
2699.89

99.99
99.99
1025.89
199.99
199.99
2159.89

5.00
54.00
12.00

129.60

2.00

21.60

539.00
789.00
539.00
749.00
799.00
699.00
899.00
1049.00
1049.00
1099.00
1199.00
1499.00
4999.00
8999.00

649.00
899.00
799.00
1099.00
799.00
949.00
1399.00
1699.00
1699.00
1999.00
3999.00
2499.00
6999.00
8999.00
11999.00
13999.00

179.00
179.00
169.00
219.00
259.00
299.00
169.00
219.00
259.00
279.00




EN-CDUD-011a Eagle Eye Camera DD11 Outdoor Vandal Dome 8Mpix, NDAA, IR, IP66, IK10, 2.7mm-13.5m Moto lens, WDR, POE, SDCard

EN-CDUT-001a Eagle Eye Camera DTO1 Outdoor Turret 4Mpix, NDAA, IR, IP66, 2.8mm lens, microphone, POE, SDCard

EN-CDUT-002a Eagle Eye Camera DT02 Outdoor Turret 4Mpix, NDAA, IR, IP66, 2.7-13.5mm Moto lens, microphone, POE, SDCard

EN-CDUT-003a Eagle Eye Camera DTO3 Outdoor Turret 4Mpix, NDAA, Starlight, WhiteLED, IP66, 2.8mm lens, microphone, Audiol/O, 1/0, POE, SDCard
EN-CDUF-004a Eagle Eye Camera DF04 Fisheye 12Mpix, NDAA, IR, IP66, microphone, Audiol/O, I/O, DWDR, POE, SDCard, EEVMS ONLY
EN-CDUZ-004a Eagle Eye Camera DZ04 Outdoor PTZ 5Mpix, IR, 30X Zoom, 5.3-159mm Lens, WDR, AutoTrack, POE+, Audiol/O, 2xI/O (w/WallArm)
EN-CDUX-001a Eagle Eye Camera DX01 180Deg MultiSensor 8Mpix, NDAA, WarmLight, Audiol/O, 1/0, POE, WDR, Mic, Spkr, SDCard, IP66

Eagle Eye Networking Equipment
EN-SWO05m-001 Eagle Eye Switch SWO5m (4 Port Managed POE+, with 100M Uplink)
EN-SW26m-001 Eagle Eye Switch SW26m (24 Port Managed POE+, with 2xGig Uplink)

299.00
179.00
209.00
209.00
749.00
999.00
399.00

129.00
499.00




EN-SW10g-001
EN-SW20g-001
EN-SW28g-001
EN-SW10gn-001
EN-MM-001a
EN-SWSFP-001
EN-SWSFP-002

Eagle Eye Encoders
EN-HW-002
EN-ECMF-001

Eagle Eye Switch SW10g (8 Port Gigabit Managed PoE+ Switch with 2xSFP, 130W)

Eagle Eye Switch SW20g (16 Port Gigabit Managed PoE+ Switch with 2xUplink and 2xSFP, 250W)
Eagle Eye Switch SW28g (24 Port Gigabit Managed PoE+ Switch with 2xUplink and 2xSFP, 370W)
Eagle Eye Switch SW10gn (8 Port Gigabit Industrial Managed PoE+ Switch with 2xSFP, 240w, DIN)
Eagle Eye Cellular and WIFI Modem MMO1 with dual SIMS and Cellular Antennas

Eagle Eye Switch SFP Optical MMF Module (850nm, 1.25Gbps, 550m)

Eagle Eye Switch SFP Copper MMF Module

Notes
W Series Encoder HW02 16 Channel H264, MIPEG, 15fps@2MP, CVBS/AHD/CVI/T Preconfigured for Eagle Eye VMS
Eagle Eye MulitFormat HD Encoder ECO1 16 Channel (Analog, AHD, TVI, CVI, CVB Preconfigured for Eagle Eye VMS

Eagle Eye Cabinet
EN-SS100
EN-SS100wc
EN-SS100wc-324p
EN-SS100wc-524p
EN-SS210wc-1DB13
EN-SS210wc-1DX01
EN-SS212wcs-1DB13
EN-SS212wcsh-1DB13
EN-SS212wcs-1DX01
EN-SS212wcsh-1DX01
EN-SZ001

/Eagle Eye Any e Cabinet
Eagle Eye Bridge/CMVR Cabinet 8POE (Outdoor rated, for Compact Bridge/CMVR, Needs Bridge/CMVR

Eagle Eye CMVR Cabinet Cellular 8POE (Outdoor rated, for Compact Bridge/CMVR Needs CMVR. Requires Subscriptions: M40 and DPMMO001
Eagle Eye CMVR Cabinet SS324+ Cellular 8POE (324+, Outdoor rated, Cooling Fa Requires Subscriptions: M40 and DPMM001
Eagle Eye CMVR Cabinet LPR SS524+ Cellular 8POE (524+, Outdoor rated, Coolin Requires Subscriptions: M40 and DPMM001

Eagle Eye Camera Direct Cabinet DB13 Cellular
Eagle Eye Camera Direct Cabinet DX01 Cellular
Eagle Eye "Anywhere" Camera Direct Cabinet DB13 Cellular Battery+Solar (solar | Needs SZ01. Requires Subscriptions
Eagle Eye "Anywhere" Camera Direct Cabinet DB13 Siren Cellular Battery+Solar ( Needs SZ01. Requires Subscriptions
Eagle Eye "Anywhere" Camera Direct Cabinet DX01 Cellular Battery+Solar (solar | Needs SZ01. Requires Subscriptions
Eagle Eye "Anywhere" Camera Direct Cabinet DX01 Siren Cellular Battery+Solar ( Needs SZ01. Requires Subscriptions
Eagle Eye "Anywhere" Solar Panel SZ01 100W w/Pole Mount

Eagle Eye Partner Demo Systems (includes subscription for demonstration only)

EN-SU301-10A60-99
EN-SU303-10A60-99
EN-SU304p-10A60-99
EN-SU310-10A60-99
EN-SU320-10A60-99
EN-SU330-10A60-99

Eagle Eye Partner Demo (Bridge 301)
Eagle Eye Partner Demo (Bridge 303)
Eagle Eye Partner Demo (Bridge 304+)
Eagle Eye Partner Demo (Bridge 310)
Eagle Eye Partner Demo (CMVR 320)
Eagle Eye Partner Demo (CMVR 330)

Eagle Eye Camera Accessories

EN-SDMD-001
EN-SDMD-002
EN-SDMD-003
EN-CABX-004
EN-CABX-005
EN-CABX-006
EN-CABX-007
EN-CABX-008
EN-CABX-009
EN-CABX-011
EN-CABX-012
EN-CAWA-001
EN-CAWA-006
EN-CAWA-007
EN-CAPE-004
EN-CAPE-005
EN-CAPM-002
EN-CACM-002
EN-CACP-001
EN-CACP-002
EN-CACP-003
EN-CACP-004
EN-CACP-005
EN-CACP-006

Eagle Eye Industrial High Endurance Video microSD Card 32G

Eagle Eye Industrial High Endurance Video microSD Card 64G

Eagle Eye Industrial High Endurance Video microSD Card 128G

Eagle Eye Camera Junction Box BX004 (WAO03,PE02,DF04,DD09)

Eagle Eye Camera Junction Box BX005 (DM08,DD07,DD08,DD10,DD11)
Eagle Eye Camera Junction Box BX006 (DB10,DB12)

Eagle Eye Camera Junction Box BX007 (DB11,DB13)

Eagle Eye Camera Junction Box BX008 (DD07,DD10) Indoor Only

Eagle Eye Camera Junction Box BX009 (DT01)

Eagle Eye Camera Low Porfile Junction Box BX11 (DT02, DT03)

Eagle Eye Camera Low Porfile Junction Box BX12 (DX01)

Eagle Eye Camera Wall Arm WA001 (DM08,DD07,DD08,DD10,DD11,DE02)
Eagle Eye Camera Wall Arm WA006 (DD07-DD11, DM08, DF03, DT01, DZ03)
Eagle Eye Camera Wall Arm with Junction Box WA007 (DD07-DD11, DM08, DF03, DT01, DZ03)
Eagle Eye Camera Pendant PE004 (CP001-CP006,BX009,0Z03,DT01)
Eagle Eye Camera Pendant PE0O5 (DZ04)

Eagle Eye Camera Pole Mount PM002 (all BX, WA006, WA007, PE004)
Eagle Eye Camera Corner Mount CM002 (all BX,WA006, WA007,PE004)
Eagle Eye Camera Cap CP001 (DD07,DD10)

Eagle Eye Camera Cap CP002 (DD08,DD11)

Eagle Eye Camera Cap CP003 (DD09, DT02, DT03)

Eagle Eye Camera Cap CP004 (DTO01)

Eagle Eye Camera Cap CP005 (DF04)

Eagle Eye Camera Cap CP006 (DMO08)

Eagle Eye Replacement Parts

EN-RP-001
EN-RP-007
EN-RP-004
EN-RP-005
EN-RP-008
EN-CB-100
EN-CB-108
EN-CB-118

Subscriptions

Eagle Eye CMVR 4TB Replacement Disk

Eagle Eye CMVR 16TB Replacement Disk

Eagle Eye 305/225/325 Power Supply (19v/48v)

Eagle Eye 224+/3x4+/3x6+/4x4+ Power Supply (12v/36w)
Eagle Eye 504+/524+ Power Supply (12v/60w)

Eagle Eye Analog 16Ch Video Dongle DB25 to 16BNC

Eagle Eye Analog 16Ch Audio Dongle DB25 to 16RCA

Eagle Eye Analog 8Ch AV Dongle DSUB15 to 8BNC 4RCA

Requires Subscriptions: M40 and DPMM001
Requires Subscriptions: M40 and DPMM001

: M40 and DPMM001
: M40 and DPMM001
: M40 and DPMMO001
: M40 and DPMM001

Subscriptions can be billed Monthly or Yearly (SKU suffixes of -1 and -12, respectively). Yearly subscriptions receive a 10% discount

- 3 and 5 year subscriptions with addi

Eagle Eye Cloud VMS Editions (per camera, edition selected for entire account)

EN-ED001-1
EN-ED001-12
EN-ED002-1
EN-ED002-12

Eagle Eye Professional Edition Monthly
Eagle Eye Professional Edition Yearly
Eagle Eye Enterprise Edition Monthly
Eagle Eye Enterprise Edition Yearly

Eagle Eye VMS Camera Subscriptions (per camera channel)

EN-M10-1
EN-M10-12
EN-PR1-D30-1
EN-PR1-D30-12
EN-PR1-D60-1
EN-PR1-D60-12
EN-PR1-D90-1
EN-PR1-D90-12
EN-PR1-D180-1
EN-PR1-D180-12
EN-PR1-D365-1
EN-PR1-D365-12
EN-PR1-D730-1
EN-PR1-D730-12
EN-SD1-D7-1
EN-SD1-D7-12
EN-SD1-D14-1
EN-SD1-D14-12
EN-SD1-D30-1
EN-SD1-D30-12
EN-SD1-D60-1
EN-SD1-D60-12

Eagle Eye VMS M10 (24x7 support, s/w updates, cloud management, std analytics) Monthly
Eagle Eye VMS M10 (24x7 support, s/w updates, cloud management, std analytics) Yearly

onal discounts are also available (SKU suffixes of -36 and -60, respectively). Contact your Sales Rep for details

Eagle Eye VMS PR1 30 Days 1FPS Cloud Recording (24x7 support, s/w updates, cloud management, std analytics) Monthly
Eagle Eye VMS PR1 30 Days 1FPS Cloud Recording (24x7 support, s/w updates, cloud management, std analytics) Yearly
Eagle Eye VMS PR1 60 Days 1FPS Cloud Recording (24x7 support, s/w updates, cloud management, std analytics)Monthly
Eagle Eye VMS PR1 60 Days 1FPS Cloud Recording (24x7 support, s/w updates, cloud management, std analytics)Yearly
Eagle Eye VMS PR1 90 Days 1FPS Cloud Recording (24x7 support, s/w updates, cloud management, std analytics) Monthly
Eagle Eye VMS PR1 90 Days 1FPS Cloud Recording (24x7 support, s/w updates, cloud management, std analytics) Yearly
Eagle Eye VMS PR1 180 Days 1FPS Cloud Recording (24x7 support, s/w updates, cloud management, std analytics) Monthly
Eagle Eye VMS PR1 180 Days 1FPS Cloud Recording (24x7 support, s/w updates, cloud management, std analytics) Yearly
Eagle Eye VMS PR1 1 Year 1FPS Cloud Recording (24x7 support, s/w updates, cloud management, std analytics) Monthly
Eagle Eye VMS PR1 1 Year 1FPS Cloud Recording (24x7 support, s/w updates, cloud management, std analytics) Yearly
Eagle Eye VMS PR1 2 Years 1FPS Cloud Recording (24x7 support, s/w updates, cloud management, std analytics) Monthly
Eagle Eye VMS PR1 2 Years 1FPS Cloud Recording (24x7 support, s/w updates, cloud management, std analytics) Yearly

Eagle Eye VMS SD/Analog 7 Days Cloud Recording Monthly
Eagle Eye VMS SD/Analog 7 Days Cloud Recording Yearly
Eagle Eye VMS SD/Analog 14 Days Cloud Recording Monthly
Eagle Eye VMS SD/Analog 14 Days Cloud Recording Yearly
Eagle Eye VMS SD/Analog 30 Days Cloud Recording Monthly
Eagle Eye VMS SD/Analog 30 Days Cloud Recording Yearly
Eagle Eye VMS SD/Analog 60 Days Cloud Recording Monthly
Eagle Eye VMS SD/Analog 60 Days Cloud Recording Yearly

229.00
499.00
799.00
289.00
499.00

39.00

39.00

1493.85
599.00

999.00
1499.00
2298.00
3998.00
1499.00
1599.00
1899.00
1999.00
1999.00
2099.00

249.00

540.00
790.00
540.00
700.00
800.00
1400.00

25.00
40.00
68.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
75.00
50.00
50.00
40.00
40.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00

350.00
1450.00
69.00
39.00
49.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

3.00
32.40

64.80

5.49
59.29
5.49
59.29
6.49
70.09
7.69
83.01
9.74
105.14
15.37
166.02
30.74
332.04
7.49
80.89

91.69
9.49
102.49
11.86
128.12




EN-SD1-D90-1
EN-SD1-D90-12
EN-SD1-D180-1
EN-SD1-D180-12
EN-SD1-D365-1
EN-SD1-D365-12
EN-SD1-D730-1
EN-SD1-D730-12
EN-SD1-D1095-1
EN-SD1-D1095-12
EN-SD1-D1825-1

Eagle Eye VMS SD/Analog 90 Days Cloud Recording Monthly
Eagle Eye VMS SD/Analog 90 Days Cloud Recording Yearly
Eagle Eye VMS SD/Analog 180 Days Cloud Recording Monthly
Eagle Eye VMS SD/Analog 180 Days Cloud Recording Yearly
Eagle Eye VMS SD/Analog 1 Year Cloud Recording Monthly
Eagle Eye VMS SD/Analog 1 Year Cloud Recording Yearly
Eagle Eye VMS SD/Analog 2 Year Cloud Recording Monthly
Eagle Eye VMS SD/Analog 2 Year Cloud Recording Yearly
Eagle Eye VMS SD/Analog 3 Year Cloud Recording Monthly
Eagle Eye VMS SD/Analog 3 Year Cloud Recording Yearly
Eagle Eye VMS SD/Analog 5 Year Cloud Recording Monthly

14.24
153.74
17.79
192.17
28.47
307.48
56.94
614.95
85.41
922.43
142.35




EN-SD1-D1825-12
EN-HD1-D7-1
EN-HD1-D7-12
EN-HD1-D14-1
EN-HD1-D14-12
EN-HD1-D30-1
EN-HD1-D30-12
EN-HD1-D60-1
EN-HD1-D60-12
EN-HD1-D90-1
EN-HD1-D90-12
EN-HD1-D180-1
EN-HD1-D180-12
EN-HD1-D365-1
EN-HD1-D365-12
EN-HD1-D730-1
EN-HD1-D730-12
EN-HD1-D1095-1
EN-HD1-D1095-12
EN-HD1-D1825-1
EN-HD1-D1825-12
EN-HD2-D7-1
EN-HD2-D7-12
EN-HD2-D14-1
EN-HD2-D14-12
EN-HD2-D30-1
EN-HD2-D30-12
EN-HD2-D60-1
EN-HD2-D60-12
EN-HD2-D90-1
EN-HD2-D90-12
EN-HD2-D180-1
EN-HD2-D180-12
EN-HD2-D365-1
EN-HD2-D365-12
EN-HD2-D730-1
EN-HD2-D730-12
EN-HD2-D1095-1
EN-HD2-D1095-12
EN-HD2-D1825-1
EN-HD2-D1825-12
EN-HD4-D7-1
EN-HD4-D7-12
EN-HD4-D14-1
EN-HD4-D14-12
EN-HD4-D30-1
EN-HD4-D30-12
EN-HD4-D60-1
EN-HD4-D60-12
EN-HD4-D90-1
EN-HD4-D90-12
EN-HD4-D180-1
EN-HD4-D180-12
EN-HD4-D365-1
EN-HD4-D365-12
EN-HD4-D730-1
EN-HD4-D730-12
EN-HD4-D1095-1
EN-HD4-D1095-12
EN-HD4-D1825-1
EN-HD4-D1825-12
EN-HD5-D7-1
EN-HD5-D7-12
EN-HD5-D14-1
EN-HD5-D14-12
EN-HD5-D30-1
EN-HD5-D30-12
EN-HD5-D60-1
EN-HD5-D60-12
EN-HD5-D90-1
EN-HD5-D90-12
EN-HD5-D180-1
EN-HD5-D180-12
EN-HD5-D365-1
EN-HD5-D365-12
EN-HD5-D730-1
EN-HD5-D730-12
EN-HD5-D1095-1
EN-HD5-D1095-12
EN-HD5-D1825-1
EN-HD5-D1825-12
EN-HD10-D7-1
EN-HD10-D7-12
EN-HD10-D14-1
EN-HD10-D14-12
EN-HD10-D30-1
EN-HD10-D30-12
EN-HD10-D60-1
EN-HD10-D60-12
EN-HD10-D90-1
EN-HD10-D90-12
EN-HD10-D180-1
EN-HD10-D180-12
EN-HD10-D365-1
EN-HD10-D365-12
EN-HD10-D730-1
EN-HD10-D730-12
EN-HD10-D1095-1
EN-HD10-D1095-12
EN-HD10-D1825-1
EN-HD10-D1825-12
EN-HD15-D7-1
EN-HD15-D7-12

Eagle Eye VMS SD/Analog 5 Year Cloud Recording Yearly
Eagle Eye VMS HD1 7 Days Cloud Recording Monthly
Eagle Eye VMS HD1 7 Days Cloud Recording Yearly
Eagle Eye VMS HD1 14 Days Cloud Recording Monthly
Eagle Eye VMS HD1 14 Days Cloud Recording Yearly
Eagle Eye VMS HD1 30 Days Cloud Recording Monthly
Eagle Eye VMS HD1 30 Days Cloud Recording Yearly
Eagle Eye VMS HD1 60 Days Cloud Recording Monthly
Eagle Eye VMS HD1 60 Days Cloud Recording Yearly
Eagle Eye VMS HD1 90 Days Cloud Recording Monthly
Eagle Eye VMS HD1 90 Days Cloud Recording Yearly
Eagle Eye VMS HD1 180 Days Cloud Recording Monthly
Eagle Eye VMS HD1 180 Days Cloud Recording Yearly
Eagle Eye VMS HD1 1 Year Cloud Recording Monthly
Eagle Eye VMS HD1 1 Year Cloud Recording Yearly
Eagle Eye VMS HD1 2 Year Cloud Recording Monthly
Eagle Eye VMS HD1 2 Year Cloud Recording Yearly
Eagle Eye VMS HD1 3 Year Cloud Recording Monthly
Eagle Eye VMS HD1 3 Year Cloud Recording Yearly
Eagle Eye VMS HD1 5 Year Cloud Recording Monthly
Eagle Eye VMS HD1 5 Year Cloud Recording Yearly
Eagle Eye VMS HD2 7 Days Cloud Recording Monthly
Eagle Eye VMS HD2 7 Days Cloud Recording Yearly
Eagle Eye VMS HD2 14 Days Cloud Recording Monthly
Eagle Eye VMS HD2 14 Days Cloud Recording Yearly
Eagle Eye VMS HD2 30 Days Cloud Recording Monthly
Eagle Eye VMS HD2 30 Days Cloud Recording Yearly
Eagle Eye VMS HD2 60 Days Cloud Recording Monthly
Eagle Eye VMS HD2 60 Days Cloud Recording Yearly
Eagle Eye VMS HD2 90 Days Cloud Recording Monthly
Eagle Eye VMS HD2 90 Days Cloud Recording Yearly
Eagle Eye VMS HD2 180 Days Cloud Recording Monthly
Eagle Eye VMS HD2 180 Days Cloud Recording Yearly
Eagle Eye VMS HD2 1 Year Cloud Recording Monthly
Eagle Eye VMS HD2 1 Year Cloud Recording Yearly
Eagle Eye VMS HD2 2 Year Cloud Recording Monthly
Eagle Eye VMS HD2 2 Year Cloud Recording Yearly
Eagle Eye VMS HD2 3 Year Cloud Recording Monthly
Eagle Eye VMS HD2 3 Year Cloud Recording Yearly
Eagle Eye VMS HD2 5 Year Cloud Recording Monthly
Eagle Eye VMS HD2 5 Year Cloud Recording Yearly
Eagle Eye VMS HD4 7 Days Cloud Recording Monthly
Eagle Eye VMS HD4 7 Days Cloud Recording Yearly
Eagle Eye VMS HD4 14 Days Cloud Recording Monthly
Eagle Eye VMS HD4 14 Days Cloud Recording Yearly
Eagle Eye VMS HD4 30 Days Cloud Recording Monthly
Eagle Eye VMS HD4 30 Days Cloud Recording Yearly
Eagle Eye VMS HD4 60 Days Cloud Recording Monthly
Eagle Eye VMS HD4 60 Days Cloud Recording Yearly
Eagle Eye VMS HD4 90 Days Cloud Recording Monthly
Eagle Eye VMS HD4 90 Days Cloud Recording Yearly
Eagle Eye VMS HD4 180 Days Cloud Recording Monthly
Eagle Eye VMS HD4 180 Days Cloud Recording Yearly
Eagle Eye VMS HD4 1 Year Cloud Recording Monthly
Eagle Eye VMS HD4 1 Year Cloud Recording Yearly
Eagle Eye VMS HD4 2 Year Cloud Recording Monthly
Eagle Eye VMS HD4 2 Year Cloud Recording Yearly
Eagle Eye VMS HD4 3 Year Cloud Recording Monthly
Eagle Eye VMS HD4 3 Year Cloud Recording Yearly
Eagle Eye VMS HD4 5 Year Cloud Recording Monthly
Eagle Eye VMS HD4 5 Year Cloud Recording Yearly
Eagle Eye VMS HD5 7 Days Cloud Recording Monthly
Eagle Eye VMS HD5 7 Days Cloud Recording Yearly
Eagle Eye VMS HD5 14 Days Cloud Recording Monthly
Eagle Eye VMS HD5 14 Days Cloud Recording Yearly
Eagle Eye VMS HD5 30 Days Cloud Recording Monthly
Eagle Eye VMS HD5 30 Days Cloud Recording Yearly
Eagle Eye VMS HD5 60 Days Cloud Recording Monthly
Eagle Eye VMS HD5 60 Days Cloud Recording Yearly
Eagle Eye VMS HD5 90 Days Cloud Recording Monthly
Eagle Eye VMS HD5 90 Days Cloud Recording Yearly
Eagle Eye VMS HD5 180 Days Cloud Recording Monthly
Eagle Eye VMS HD5 180 Days Cloud Recording Yearly
Eagle Eye VMS HDS5 1 Year Cloud Recording Monthly
Eagle Eye VMS HDS5 1 Year Cloud Recording Yearly
Eagle Eye VMS HD5 2 Year Cloud Recording Monthly
Eagle Eye VMS HDS5 2 Year Cloud Recording Yearly
Eagle Eye VMS HDS5 3 Year Cloud Recording Monthly
Eagle Eye VMS HDS5 3 Year Cloud Recording Yearly
Eagle Eye VMS HDS5 5 Year Cloud Recording Monthly
Eagle Eye VMS HDS5 5 Year Cloud Recording Yearly
Eagle Eye VMS HD10 7 Days Cloud Recording Monthly
Eagle Eye VMS HD10 7 Days Cloud Recording Yearly
Eagle Eye VMS HD10 14 Days Cloud Recording Monthly
Eagle Eye VMS HD10 14 Days Cloud Recording Yearly
Eagle Eye VMS HD10 30 Days Cloud Recording Monthly
Eagle Eye VMS HD10 30 Days Cloud Recording Yearly
Eagle Eye VMS HD10 60 Days Cloud Recording Monthly
Eagle Eye VMS HD10 60 Days Cloud Recording Yearly
Eagle Eye VMS HD10 90 Days Cloud Recording Monthly
Eagle Eye VMS HD10 90 Days Cloud Recording Yearly
Eagle Eye VMS HD10 180 Days Cloud Recording Monthly
Eagle Eye VMS HD10 180 Days Cloud Recording Yearly
Eagle Eye VMS HD10 1 Year Cloud Recording Monthly
Eagle Eye VMS HD10 1 Year Cloud Recording Yearly
Eagle Eye VMS HD10 2 Year Cloud Recording Monthly
Eagle Eye VMS HD10 2 Year Cloud Recording Yearly
Eagle Eye VMS HD10 3 Year Cloud Recording Monthly
Eagle Eye VMS HD10 3 Year Cloud Recording Yearly
Eagle Eye VMS HD10 5 Year Cloud Recording Monthly
Eagle Eye VMS HD10 5 Year Cloud Recording Yearly
Eagle Eye VMS HD15 7 Days Cloud Recording Monthly
Eagle Eye VMS HD15 7 Days Cloud Recording Yearly

1537.38
9.49
102.49
12.59
135.97
15.69
169.45
19.61
211.82
23.54
254.18
29.42
317.72
47.07
508.36
94.14
1016.71
141.21
1525.07
235.35
2541.78
13.49
145.69
17.49
188.89
21.49
232.09
26.86
290.12
32.24
348.14
40.29
435.17
64.47
696.28
128.94
1392.55
193.41
2088.83
322.35
3481.38
13.99
151.09
17.99
194.29
21.99
237.49
27.49
296.87
32.99
356.24
41.23
445.30
65.97
712.48
131.94
1424.95
197.91
2137.43
329.85
3562.38
17.99
194.29
21.99
237.49
25.99
280.69
32.49
350.87
38.99
421.04
48.73
526.30
77.97
842.08
155.94
1684.15
233.91
2526.23
389.85
4210.38
39.99
431.89
45.99
496.69
51.99
561.49
64.99
701.87
77.99
842.24
97.48
1052.80
155.97
1684.48
311.94
3368.95
467.91
5053.43
779.85
8422.38
49.99
539.89




EN-HD15-D14-1
EN-HD15-D14-12
EN-HD15-D30-1
EN-HD15-D30-12
EN-HD15-D60-1
EN-HD15-D60-12
EN-HD15-D90-1
EN-HD15-D90-12
EN-HD15-D180-1
EN-HD15-D180-12

Eagle Eye VMS HD15 14 Days Cloud Recording Monthly
Eagle Eye VMS HD15 14 Days Cloud Recording Yearly
Eagle Eye VMS HD15 30 Days Cloud Recording Monthly
Eagle Eye VMS HD15 30 Days Cloud Recording Yearly
Eagle Eye VMS HD15 60 Days Cloud Recording Monthly
Eagle Eye VMS HD15 60 Days Cloud Recording Yearly
Eagle Eye VMS HD15 90 Days Cloud Recording Monthly
Eagle Eye VMS HD15 90 Days Cloud Recording Yearly
Eagle Eye VMS HD15 180 Days Cloud Recording Monthly
Eagle Eye VMS HD15 180 Days Cloud Recording Yearly

59.99
647.89
69.99
755.89
87.49
944.87
104.99
1133.84
131.23
1417.30



EN-HD15-D365-1 Eagle Eye VMS HD15 1 Year Cloud Recording Monthly

EN-HD15-D365-12 Eagle Eye VMS HD15 1 Year Cloud Recording Yearly

EN-HD15-D730-1 Eagle Eye VMS HD15 2 Year Cloud Recording Monthly

EN-HD15-D730-12 Eagle Eye VMS HD15 2 Year Cloud Recording Yearly

EN-HD15-D1095-1 Eagle Eye VMS HD15 3 Year Cloud Recording Monthly

EN-HD15-D1095-12 Eagle Eye VMS HD15 3 Year Cloud Recording Yearly

EN-HD15-D1825-1 Eagle Eye VMS HD15 5 Year Cloud Recording Monthly

EN-HD15-D1825-12 Eagle Eye VMS HD15 5 Year Cloud Recording Yearly

EN-PRX-D30-1 Eagle Eye VMS PRX (with EE Complete) Up To PR1-D30 Days 1FPS Cloud Recording (24x7 support, s/w updates, cloud management, std analytics) Monti
EN-PRX-D30-12 Eagle Eye VMS PRX (with EE Complete) Up To PR1-D30 Days 1FPS Cloud Recording (24x7 support, s/w updates, cloud management, std analytics) Yearl
EN-HDX-D60-1 Eagle Eye VMS HDX (with EE Complete) Up To HD4-D60 Days Cloud Recording Monthly

EN-HDX-D60-12 Eagle Eye VMS HDX (with EE Complete) Up To HD4-D60 Days Cloud Recording Yearly

EN-E911-000-1 Eagle Eye 911 Camera Sharing Monthly included in Pro and Enterprise Editions

EN-E911-000-12 Eagle Eye 911 Camera Sharing Yearly

Eagle Eye VMS Other Device Subscriptions

Limited to 2 Direct Cameras(2MP) or 8 Cameras(4MP) with CMVR and

EN-M40-1 Eagle Eye VMS M40 Cellular Modem MMO1 Management Monthly

EN-M40-12 Eagle Eye VMS M40 Cellular Modem MM01 Management Yearly

EN-DPMM-001-1 Eagle Eye Cellular Modem Data Plan NA U001 for MMO1 Monthly

EN-DPMM-001-12 Eagle Eye Cellular Modem Data Plan NA U001 for MMO1 Yearly

EN-SP01-M30-1 Eagle Eye VMS Speaker/Intercom M30 (24x7 support, central management) Monthly
EN-SP01-M30-12 Eagle Eye VMS Speaker/Intercom M30 (24x7 support, central management) Yearly
EN-POS01-001-1 Eagle Eye VMS POS Device Recording/Connection Monthly

EN-POS01-001-12 Eagle Eye VMS POS Device Recording/Connection Yearly

Eagle Eye Package Subscriptions (per camera)
EN-PA0O1-1 Eagle Eye Vehicle Surveillance Package (VSP) Monthly
EN-PA001-12 Eagle Eye Vehicle Surveillance Package (VSP) Yearly

Eagle Eye License Plate Recognition - LPR (per camera, requires VSP subscription)

EN-ANA-020-1 Eagle Eye Analytic License Plate Recognition (LPR) Monthly
EN-ANA-020-12 Eagle Eye Analytic License Plate Recognition (LPR) Yearly

EN-ANA-021-1 Eagle Eye Analytic License Plate Recognition (LPR) w/VSignatures Monthly
EN-ANA-021-12 Eagle Eye Analytic License Plate Recognition (LPR) w/VSignatures Yearly
EN-ANA-022-1 Eagle Eye Analytic License Plate Recognition (LPR) w/LocalID Monthly
EN-ANA-022-12 Eagle Eye Analytic License Plate Recognition (LPR) w/LocalID Yearly
EN-ANA-023-1 Eagle Eye Analytic Truck Number (DOT) Recognition Monthly
EN-ANA-023-12 Eagle Eye Analytic Truck Number (DOT) Recognition Yearly

Eagle Eye Cloud VMS AI Camera Analytics (per camera)

EN-ANA-030-1 Eagle Eye AI Alert Filtering Monthly
EN-ANA-030-12 Eagle Eye Al Alert Filtering Yearly

EN-ANA-031-1 Eagle Eye Face Detection and Face Search Monthly
EN-ANA-031-12 Eagle Eye Face Detection and Face Search Yearly
EN-ANA-033-1 Eagle Eye Worker Safety Monitoring Monthly
EN-ANA-033-12 Eagle Eye Worker Safety Monitoring Yearly
EN-ANA-034-1 Eagle Eye Anomaly Detection Monthly
EN-ANA-034-12 Eagle Eye Anomaly Detection Yearly
EN-ANA-035-1 Eagle Eye Gun Detection Monthly

EN-ANA-035-12 Eagle Eye Gun Detection Yearly

Eagle Eye Cloud VMS Archive Storage

EN-AS100-1 Eagle Eye Archive Storage 100G Monthly
EN-AS100-12 Eagle Eye Archive Storage 100G Yearly
EN-AS1000-1 Eagle Eye Archive Storage 1000G Monthly
EN-AS1000-12 Eagle Eye Archive Storage 1000G Yearly

Eagle Eye Cloud VMS Premium Support and Monitoring (per camera)

EN-HMN-001-1 Eagle Eye Health Monitoring (per camera, entire account) Monthly
EN-HMN-001-12 Eagle Eye Health Monitoring (per camera, entire account) Yearly
EN-IVR-001-1 Eagle Eye Incident Video Retrieval (per camera, entire account) Monthly
EN-IVR-001-12 Eagle Eye Incident Video Retrieval (per camera, entire account) Yearly
EN-PRE-001-1 Eagle Eye Premium Support (per camera, entire account) Monthly
EN-PRE-001-12 Eagle Eye Premium Support (per camera, entire account) Yearly

Eagle Eye Ext Warranty and Rapid Replacement

EN-RR000-1 Eagle Eye Bridge 3XX and 4XX Ext Warranty and Rapid Replacement Monthly
EN-RR000-12 Eagle Eye Bridge 3XX and 4XX Ext Warranty and Rapid Replacement Yearly
EN-RR501-1 Eagle Eye Bridge 501 Ext Warranty and Rapid Replacement Monthly
EN-RR501-12 Eagle Eye Bridge 501 Ext Warranty and Rapid Replacement Yearly
EN-RR504p-1 Eagle Eye Bridge 504+ Ext Warranty and Rapid Replacement Monthly
EN-RR504p-12 Eagle Eye Bridge 504+ Ext Warranty and Rapid Replacement Yearly
EN-RR701-1 Eagle Eye Bridge 701 Ext Warranty Rapid and Replacement Monthly
EN-RR701-12 Eagle Eye Bridge 701 Ext Warranty Rapid and Replacement Yearly
EN-RR901-1 Eagle Eye Bridge 901 Ext Warranty Rapid and Replacement Monthly
EN-RR901-12 Eagle Eye Bridge 901 Ext Warranty Rapid and Replacement Yearly
EN-RR224-1 Eagle Eye CMVR 224 Ext Warranty Rapid and Replacement Monthly
EN-RR224-12 Eagle Eye CMVR 224 Ext Warranty Rapid and Replacement Yearly
EN-RR224p-1 Eagle Eye CMVR 224+ Ext Warranty and Rapid Replacement Monthly
EN-RR224p-12 Eagle Eye CMVR 224+ Ext Warranty and Rapid Replacement Yearly
EN-RR225-1 Eagle Eye CMVR 225 Ext Warranty and Rapid Replacement Monthly
EN-RR225-12 Eagle Eye CMVR 225 Ext Warranty and Rapid Replacement Yearly
EN-RR320-1 Eagle Eye CMVR 320 Ext Warranty and Rapid Replacement Monthly
EN-RR320-12 Eagle Eye CMVR 320 Ext Warranty and Rapid Replacement Yearly
EN-RR323-1 Eagle Eye CMVR 323 Ext Warranty and Rapid Replacement Monthly
EN-RR323-12 Eagle Eye CMVR 323 Ext Warranty and Rapid Replacement Yearly
EN-RR324-1 Eagle Eye CMVR 324 Ext Warranty and Rapid Replacement Monthly
EN-RR324-12 Eagle Eye CMVR 324 Ext Warranty and Rapid Replacement Yearly
EN-RR324p-1 Eagle Eye CMVR 324+ Ext Warranty and Rapid Replacement Monthly
EN-RR324p-12 Eagle Eye CMVR 324+ Ext Warranty and Rapid Replacement Yearly
EN-RR325-1 Eagle Eye CMVR 325 Ext Warranty and Rapid Replacement Monthly
EN-RR325-12 Eagle Eye CMVR 325 Ext Warranty and Rapid Replacement Yearly
EN-RR330-1 Eagle Eye CMVR 330 Ext Warranty and Rapid Replacement Monthly
EN-RR330-12 Eagle Eye CMVR 330 Ext Warranty and Rapid Replacement Yearly
EN-RR420-1 Eagle Eye CMVR 420 Ext Warranty and Rapid Replacement Monthly
EN-RR420-12 Eagle Eye CMVR 420 Ext Warranty and Rapid Replacement Yearly
EN-RR426p-1 Eagle Eye CMVR 426+ Ext Warranty and Rapid Replacement Monthly
EN-RR426p-12 Eagle Eye CMVR 426+ Ext Warranty and Rapid Replacement Yearly
EN-RR430-1 Eagle Eye CMVR 430 Ext Warranty and Rapid Replacement Monthly
EN-RR430-12 Eagle Eye CMVR 430 Ext Warranty and Rapid Replacement Yearly
EN-RR520-1 Eagle Eye CMVR 520 Ext Warranty and Rapid Replacement Monthly
EN-RR520-12 Eagle Eye CMVR 520 Ext Warranty and Rapid Replacement Yearly

EN-RR524p-1 Eagle Eye CMVR 524+ Ext Warranty and Rapid Replacement Monthly

requires VSP
requires VSP
requires VSP

requires VSP

209.97
2267.68
419.94
4535.35
629.91
6803.03
1049.85
11338.38
5.00
54.00
12.00
129.60
2.00
21.60

9.99
107.89
139.00

1501.20

59.29
29.99
323.89

19.99
215.89

25.00
270.00
35.00
378.00
45.00
486.00
100.00
1080.00

5.00
54.00
10.00

108.00
10.00
108.00
10.00
108.00
10.00
108.00

12.99
140.29
129.90

1402.92

3.99
43.09
2.99
32.29
7.99
86.29

13.99
151.09
29.98
323.73
37.48
404.73
124.98
1349.73
224.98
2429.73
14.98
161.73
16.23
175.23
22.48
242.73
19.98
215.73
27.48
296.73
15.48
167.13
19.98
215.73
23.73
256.23
34.98
377.73
42.48
458.73
42.48
458.73
49.98
539.73
99.98
1079.73
62.48




EN-RR524p-12
EN-RR620-1
EN-RR620-12
EN-RR620e-1
EN-RR620e-12
EN-RR820-1
EN-RR820-12
EN-RR820e-1
EN-RR820e-12
EN-RRMMO1-1

Eagle Eye CMVR 524+ Ext Warranty and Rapid Replacement Yearly

Eagle Eye CMVR 620 Ext Warranty and Rapid Replacement Monthly

Eagle Eye CMVR 620 Ext Warranty and Rapid Replacement Yearly

Eagle Eye CMVR 620e Ext Warranty and Rapid Replacement Monthly

Eagle Eye CMVR 620e Ext Warranty and Rapid Replacement Yearly

Eagle Eye CMVR 820 Ext Warranty and Rapid Replacement Monthly

Eagle Eye CMVR 820 Ext Warranty and Rapid Replacement Yearly

Eagle Eye CMVR 820e Ext Warranty and Rapid Replacement Monthly

Eagle Eye CMVR 820e Ext Warranty and Rapid Replacement Yearly

Eagle Eye Cellular Modem MMO01 Ext Warranty and Rapid Replacement Monthly

674.73
174.98
1889.73
224.98
2429.73
299.98
3239.73
349.98
3779.73
12.48



EN-RRMMO01-12 Eagle Eye Cellular Modem MMO1 Ext Warranty and Rapid Replacement Yearly

EN-RRSZ001-1 Eagle Eye Solar Panel SZ01 Ext Warranty and Rapid Replacement Monthly
EN-RRSZ001-12 Eagle Eye Solar Panel SZ01 Ext Warranty and Rapid Replacement Yearly
EN-RRCO1-1 Eagle Eye Camera Ext Warranty and Rapid Replacement Monthly
EN-RRCO1-12 Eagle Eye Camera Ext Warranty and Rapid Replacement Yearly
EN-RRC02-1 Eagle Eye Camera+ Ext Warranty and Rapid Replacement Monthly
EN-RRC02-12 Eagle Eye Camera+ Ext Warranty and Rapid Replacement Yearly
EN-RRSWO05m-1 Eagle Eye Switch SWO5m Ext Warranty and Rapid Replacement Monthly
EN-RRSW05m-12 Eagle Eye Switch SW05m Ext Warranty and Rapid Replacement Yearly
EN-RRSW10g-1 Eagle Eye Switch SW10g Ext Warranty and Rapid Replacement Monthly
EN-RRSW10g-12 Eagle Eye Switch SW10g Ext Warranty and Rapid Replacement Yearly
EN-RRSW20g-1 Eagle Eye Switch SW20g Ext Warranty and Rapid Replacement Monthly
EN-RRSW20g-12 Eagle Eye Switch SW20g Ext Warranty and Rapid Replacement Yearly
EN-RRSW28g-1 Eagle Eye Switch SW28g Ext Warranty and Rapid Replacement Monthly
EN-RRSW28g-12 Eagle Eye Switch SW28g Ext Warranty and Rapid Replacement Yearly

impiementation Services ana srandeda 1tems

Eagle Eye Implementation and Training

EN-COM-001 Eagle Eye VMS 2xx, 3xx,4xx Implementation Service

EN-COM-002 Eagle Eye VMS 5xx,6xx Implementation Service

EN-COM-003 Eagle Eye VMS 7xx,8xx,9xx Implementation Service

EN-COM-010 Eagle Eye VMS LPR Activation Service

EN-COM-011 Eagle Eye VMS 911 Camera Sharing Activation Service

EN-TR-001 Eagle Eye Reseller Technical Training

EN-TR-002 Eagle Eye End User Training

EN-TR-003 Eagle Eye Customized Training per hour (4hr min, does not include travel)

Professional Services

EN-PRO-001 Eagle Eye Project Management and Rollout (Per Location)
EN-PRO-002 Eagle Eye Enterprise Project Management and Rollout (Per Location)
EN-PRO-003 Eagle Eye Professional Services (Per Day)

EN-PRO-004 Eagle Eye Professional Services (Per Hour)

Eagle Eye Branded Items

EN-SI-001 Eagle Eye Partner Plaque Blue (Certified Reseller)
EN-MKT-001 Eagle Eye T-Shirt (L)

EN-MKT-001x Eagle Eye T-Shirt (XL)

EN-MKT-001xx Eagle Eye T-Shirt (XXL)

EN-MKT-001m Eagle Eye T-Shirt (M)

EN-MKT-001s Eagle Eye T-Shirt (S)

EN-MKT-002 Eagle Eye Tape Measure 25ft

EN-MKT-003 Eagle Eye Wire Stripper

EN-MKT-004 Eagle Eye RJ45 Crimper

EN-MKT-005 Eagle Eye Work Gloves (L)

EN-MKT-006 Eagle Eye ToolBag 17in

EN-MKT-007 Eagle Eye Poster Set V1

EN-MKT-008 Eagle Eye Paper Cube (set of 4)

EN-MKT-009 Eagle Eye Blue Thermal 200z Tumbler in Box
EN-MKT-010 Eagle Eye Tie Wraps Black 300mm w/Mount (bag of 100)

EN-MKT-011 Eagle Eye Velcro Cable Wraps Blue (25x150mm + 25x250mm)

134.73
6.23
67.23
5.00
54.00
12.00
129.60
3.99
43.09
5.73
61.83
12.48
134.73
12.48
134.73

199.00
499.00
899.00
199.00
149.00
699.00
199.00
249.00

499.00
5000.00
1200.00

250.00

44.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

8.00
10.00

8.00
20.00
8.00
20.00




THIS PRICE MATRIX IS FOR THE EAGLE EYE CLOUD VMS PRODUCT

A O 0 D 0 D D ) D4 D 0 )

No cloud storageor1day |[$S 5.00

7 Days S 12.00 |S 12.00 | S 12.00 | S 12.00 |$ 17.99 (S 39.99 |$ 49.99
14 Days S 12.00 ($ 12.00 |$ 12.00 |$ 12.00 |$ 21.99 |S 4599 |$ 59.99
30 Days S 5.00 |$ 12.00 |$ 12.00 |$ 12.00 |$ 12.00 |$ 25.99 |S 51.99 |S 69.99
60 Days S 6.49 [S 12.00 |S 12.00 |S 12.00 | S 12.00 |$ 3249 |S 64.99 |S$ 87.49
90 Days S 7.69 [S 14.24 (S 23.54 |S 32.24 |S 32.99 (S 38.99 |S 77.99 |S 104.99
180 Days S 9.74 |$ 17.79 |$ 29.42 |S 40.29 |S 41.23 |$ 48.73 |S 97.48 |S 131.23
1 Year S 15.37 |$ 28.47 |S 47.07 |$ 64.47 |$ 65.97 | S 77.97 |S 155.97 |$ 209.97
2 Year S 30.74 | S 56.94 |S 94.14 |$ 128.94 |$ 131.94 |$ 155.94 |$ 311.94 |$ 419.94
3 Year S 85.41 |S 141.21 |S 193.41 (S 197.91 (S 233.91 |$ 467.91 |$ 629.91
5 Year S 142.35 |S 235.35 |S 322.35 |$ 329.85 |$ 389.85 |$ 779.85 | $ 1,049.85

CMVR Only plans




A 0,

No cloud storageor1day |[$S 5.49

7 Days S 7.49 (S 9.49 (S 13.49 (S 13.99 (S 17.99 (S 39.99 (S 49.99
14 Days S 8.49 (S 12.59 (S 17.49 (S 17.99 [$ 21.99 |S 4599 |$ 59.99
30 Days S 5.49 |$ 9.49 |$ 15.69 |$ 21.49 |S 21.99 |S 25.99 |S 51.99 (S 69.99
60 Days S 6.49 |S 11.86 |$ 19.61 |S 26.86 | S 27.49 |S 3249 |S 64.99 (S 87.49
90 Days S 7.69 |S 14.24 | S 23.54 (S 32.24 |S 32.99 |S 38.99 |S 77.99 |$ 104.99
180 Days S 9.74 |$ 17.79 |$ 29.42 |S 40.29 |S 41.23 |S 48.73 |S 97.48 [ S 131.23
1 Year S 15.37 (S 28.47 |S 47.07 |$ 64.47 |S 65.97 |S$ 77.97 |S$ 155.97 |$ 209.97
2 Year S 30.74 |S 56.94 |$ 94.14 |$ 128.94 |S 131.94 |S 155.94 |$ 311.94 |$ 419.94
3 Year S 85.41 (S 141.21 |S 193.41 |S 197.91 |S 233.91 |$ 467.91 |$ 629.91
5 Year S 142.35 |S 235.35 |S 322.35 |$ 329.85 |$ 389.85 |$ 779.85 | $ 1,049.85

CMVR Only plans




A AR

No cloud storagd $ 59.29

7 Days S 80.89 [S 102.49 |S 145.69 | S 151.09 | S 194.29 |$ 431.89 |$ 539.89
14 Days S 91.69 |$ 135.97 |S 188.89 | S 194.29 |$ 237.49 (S 496.69 |$ 647.89
30 Days S 59.29 |$ 102.49 |$ 169.45 |S 232.09 |S 237.49 |S 280.69 S 561.49 (S 755.89
60 Days S 70.09 | $ 128.12 |$ 211.82 |S$ 290.12 [S$ 296.87 |S 350.87 |$ 701.87 |$ 944.87
90 Days S 83.01 |$ 153.74 |$ 254.18 |$ 348.14 | S 356.24 (S 421.04 |$ 842.24 (S 1,133.84
180 Days S 105.14 |$ 192.17 |$ 317.72 |S$ 435.17 |$ 445.30 |$ 526.30 |$ 1,052.80 |$ 1,417.30
1 Year S 166.02 | S 307.48 |$ 508.36 |$ 696.28 [ S 712.48 |$ 842.08 |$ 1,684.48 |$ 2,267.68
2 Year S 332.04 |$ 614.95 |$ 1,016.71 |$ 1,392.55 [$ 1,424.95 |$ 1,684.15 |$ 3,368.95 |$ 4,535.35
3 Year S 922.43 (S 1,525.07 |$ 2,088.83 | S 2,137.43 |$ 2,526.23 |$ 5,053.43 S 6,803.03
5 Year S 1,537.38 |$ 2,541.78 |$ 3,481.38 |S 3,562.38 |$ 4,210.38 |$ 8,422.38 |$ 11,338.38




UPDATED COMPLETE

Bridge/CMVR Complete Updated

Camera Complete Added

Switch Complete Added

EN-HDX-D60-1 Subscripiton Added, Only available on complete systems
EN-PRX-D30-1 Subscripiton Added, Only available on complete systems
Packaged Camera Subscriptions Removed

PRICING CHANGES

Professional and Enterprise Editions Pricing Reduced

PR1 Family of Subscriptions Reduced

HD3 Family of Subscriptions eliminated, existing subs will migrate to HD4 pricing.
HD4D7 and HD4D14 pricing reduced to match the prior HD3 counterparts, all other HD4 and HD3 subscriptions already aligned
SW26M Price Reduced and Marked Closeout

EN-SP01-M30-1 Price Reduction

Eagle Eye VMS LPR Activation Service Price Increase

Shipping Section removed as all shipping prices are calculated for each order
The below Base Analytics are now included with Standard Edition and beyond
EN-ANA-001-1  Eagle Eye Analytic Line Cross Monthly

EN-ANA-003-1  Eagle Eye Analytic Area Intrusion Monthly

EN-ANA-004-1  Eagle Eye Analytic Camera Tamper Detect Monthly
EN-ANA-005-1  Eagle Eye Analytic Loitering Monthly

The below Analytic is now included with Professional Editoin and beyond
EN-ANA-002-1  Eagle Eye Analytic Counting Monthly

NEW

EN-SS100wc-324 Eagle Eye CMVR Cabinet SS324+ Cellular 8POE (324+, Outdoor rated, Cooling Fan, IP65)

EN-SS100wc-524 Eagle Eye CMVR Cabinet LPR SS524+ Cellular 8POE (524+, Outdoor rated, Cooling Fan, IP65)

EN-SS212wcsh-1C Eagle Eye "Anywhere" Camera Direct Cabinet DB13 Siren Cellular Battery+Solar (solar panel not included)
EN-SS212wcs-1DX Eagle Eye "Anywhere" Camera Direct Cabinet DX01 Cellular Battery+Solar (solar panel not included)

EN-SS212wcsh-1C Eagle Eye "Anywhere" Camera Direct Cabinet DX01 Siren Cellular Battery+Solar (solar panel not included)

EN-CDUT-003a  Eagle Eye Camera DT03 Outdoor Turret 4Mpix, NDAA, Starlight, WhiteLED, IP66, 2.8mm lens, microphone, Audiol/O, I/O, POE, SDCard
EN-CDUX-001a Eagle Eye Camera DX01 180Deg MultiSensor 8Mpix, NDAA, WarmLight, Audiol/O, 1/0, POE, WDR, Mic, Spkr, SDCard, IP66
EN-CABX-011 Eagle Eye Camera Low Porfile Junction Box BX11 (DT02, DT03)

EN-CABX-012 Eagle Eye Camera Low Porfile Junction Box BX12 (DX01)

EN-CAWA-001 Eagle Eye Camera Wall Arm WA001 (DM08,DD07,DD08,0D10,DD11,DE02)

EN-ECMF-001 Eagle Eye MulitFormat HD Encoder ECO1 16 Channel (Analog, AHD, TVI, CVI, CVBS)

EN-COM-011 Eagle Eye VMS 911 Camera Sharing Activation Service

DISCONTINUED
EN-SU306p-0
EN-DS200-0a
EN-RP-012

OTHER
3 and 5 year (-36 and -60) subscriptions have been removed from the price list. They can still be sold and quoted, please contact your Eagle Eye Sales Rep for Pricing
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